• 90 Minute Backup Design at Full Load
• Listed to UL924 and UL1778 Standards
• Compatible with Self-Ballast Fluorescent,
Incandescent, Halogen, Quartz Re-strike, HID, HPS
and LED
• True Online, Double Conversion, Technology with
Zero Transfer Time
• Pure Sine Wave

OUTPUT
STRATTA 1 (ST1)
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.beghelliusa.com 09/17/2025 Beghelli reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function or performance
of the product. Technical specifations that appear on www.beghelliusa.com supersede all other versions existing in print or electronic form.
Example: ST1 C3 V1V27 SB N08V140 FT LCR20A(3) BM GMS3 PM2W
 SB: Standard @ 90 min
LB*: Long Life @ 90 min
HB*: Hi Temp @ 90 min
UB*:    USA @ 90 min
 (required for BAA and BABA compliance)
SB2H:  Standard @ 120 min
LB2H*:  Long Life @ 120 min
HB2H:  Hi Temp @ 120 min
UB2H:  USA @ 120 min
 (required for BAA and BABA compliance)
*Long Life 20-year Pro Rata
 Battery
AUX BREAKERS EXAMPLE
N 08 V140
N: Normally ON
F: Normally OFF
FTD**: Normally OFF
w/ Time Delay
01 - 12* (Max 12)
Cabinet I
01 - 24* (Max 24)
Cabinets II & III
V1 - 120V, 1P
V20 - 208V, 2P
V24 - 240V, 2P
V27 - 277V, 1P
V4 - 480V, 2P
* Max poles will depend on cabinet size
** Allows you to have individual circuits remain on
battery even when utility is restored for a period of time;
Must be a normally OFF circuit
***Consult factory for custom amp rating
PICK ANY:
X: Seismic Mounting
LCR20A(#): Load Control Relay,
Single Flex Stud Mounting (#): Qty
LCR20(#): Load Control Relay, No Flex (#): Qty
MB: Internal Maintenance Bypass
EB: Ex. Maintenance Wraparound Bypass Switch SCCR:
65 KAIC Total System Short Circuit Current Rating IB:
Input Breaker (UL 489)
OB: Output Breaker (UL 489)
DS: Drip Shield Hood
CL: Corbin Lock
BATTERY OPTIONS
FC: Fast Charge (12 hrs or less)
TR: Thermal Runaway Gassing Control without Battery
Disconnect (IFC 1206.2)
MONITORING OPTIONS
DO: Dry Contacts Open Signal
DCT2: Dual, Open and Closed Dry Contacts
A: Local Audible Alarm with Silencer Switch
CP: RS232 and RS485 Connecting Port
P: Remote Status Panel (Hard Wired w/ Extended Cable)
SYSTEM TRANSFER
FT: Fast Transfer with 2 Milliseconds
TD(B): User Selectable Time Delay to Battery for
Capacitor Discharge During EM (45 Milliseconds Std)
TD(U): User Selectable Time Delay Back to Utility
During Power Restoration for Facility Inrush
SM: String Monitoring
BM: Battery Monitoring
BMTS: Temperature Sensor
GLOBAL MONITORING SYSTEM (GMS) - PICK ONE:
GMS 1: Local Accessible Event Logger with Unit Audible Alarm
GMS 2: Testing Logs with Remote Accessibility through Local
Network